
 
 CHEHALIS -  Route # 2A 

Driver –  Art Hine 
2024 / 2025 

 
Start Time:  7:00 am. – Bus Garage 
Route End:  8:30 am. – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated Oct 24, 2024 
 
TIME DESCRIPTION 

6:45 Perform Pre-trip Inspection 
7:00 Leave Bus Garage 
7:31 5045 School Road 
7:32 5404 School Road 
7:33 Corner of Sachem & School – 5287 Sachem 
7:34 Pick-up at corner of Sachem – 5686 Sachem 
7:36 5961 Chehalis Road 
7:37 6040 Chehalis  Road                                 
7:37 6121 Chehalis Road 
7:38 6401 Chehalis Road 
7:40 TURN AROUND 
7:41 5801 Chehalis Road 
7:42 5520 Chehalis Road 
7:43 5641 & 5520 Chehalis Road 
7:44 5400 Chehalis Road 
7:45 5361 Chehalis Road 
7:46 Leon Road & Chehalis 
7:48 Xe-Pay Road 
7:49 School & Chehalis Rd 
8:00 14282 Morris Valley Road       (Eagle Point)   
8:02 14250 Morris Vally Road 
8:03 Sasquatch Inn 
8:11 4725 Lougheed Hwy 
8:13 5676 Lougheed Hwy 
8:18 Drop Off AESS 
8:22 Drop Off Kent 
8:24 Post Trip Bus Garage & Clean Bus 

  
  



  
  

 
 
 


	CHEHALIS -  Route # 2A
	Driver –  Art Hine

	TIME
	DESCRIPTION


